Gamewell’s SpectrAlert SP2C series ceiling speaker/strobes represent the combina-
tion of leading-edge strobe and speaker technology with a design specifically intend-
ed for ceiling mount applications.
Technology. SpectrAlert SP2C ceiling speaker/strobes combine the low current
draw of the ceiling mount SpectrAlert strobes, with the intelligible, fidelity
sound quality of the SpectrAlert SP200 series evacuation speaker.
Flexibility. Like all SpectrAlert products, the SP2C series ceiling speaker/strobes
feature the flexibility to meet a wide variety of applications. The 24 volt strobe

     84                81                 78                   75
SpectrAlert Mounting Diagrams
Ordering Information/Current Draw
                                                                                                               Avg. Current (mA)                      Peak Current (mA)                    In Rush Current (mA)
                                    Model No.                                                                    @24 V                                        @24 V                                        @ 24 V
                                       (White)                         Candela                       DC             FWR                           DC            FWR                          DC              FWR
                                  SP2C2415                         15                          48             55                          170           242                        133            177
Ceiling                      SP2C241575                    15/75                       56             62                          172           258                        134            179
Speaker/                    SP2C2430                         30                          68             79                          226           318                        137            179
Strobes                       SP2C2475                         75                         127           140                         398           462                        133            177
                                  SP2C2495                         95                         153           173                         534           560                        132            176
                                 SP2C24115                       115                        191           230                         612           712                        118            175
                                 SP2C24177                       177                        291           300                         912          1104                       126            170
Sur face-mount
back box skirt               BBSCW                            –                            –              –                             –               –                             –                –
Sync•Circuit™
Module                           MDLW                             –                           11            15                            –               –                             –                –